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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepszy Zawodnik

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2562 3
2.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2328 3
3.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 2215 3
4.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2188 3
5.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 2178 3
6.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2167 3
7.  SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 2143 3
8.  KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2138 3
9.  GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP Szczecin 2125 3

10.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS WARTA Poznań 2122 3
11.  JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2116 3
12.  DRAPAŁA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 2113 3
13.  MOC Albert 04 Sport Club Pardubice 2083 3
14.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 05 KU AZS UW 2080 3
15.  SAGAN Jakub 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2070 3
16.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 BUKS Warszawa 2024 3
17.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 KU AZS UW 2018 3
18.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2008 3
19.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2007 3
20.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1992 3
21.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1987 3
22.  CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1986 3
23.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1974 3
24.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1968 3
25.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 KU AZS UW 1960 3
26.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1958 3

OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1958 3
28.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 1949 3
29.  JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1940 3
30.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1936 3
31.  PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1935 3
32.  ZDANOWSKI Filip 02 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1918 3
33.  JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1916 3
34.  ŚWIDERSKI Miłosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1914 3
35.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1894 3
36.  ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1881 3
37.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1875 3
38.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1874 3
39.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1871 3
40.  KRYŚ Radosław 07 MKP Szczecin 1868 3

WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1868 3
42.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 KS WARTA Poznań 1866 3
43.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1861 3
44.  DRAHORAD Pavel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1849 3
45.  LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1848 3

PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1848 3
47.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1847 3
48.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1844 3
49.  CHALUPNIK Jiri 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1843 3
50.  WINKLER Tomas 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1836 3
51.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1835 3
52.  KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1834 3
53.  PILÁT Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1827 3
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54.  JABŁOŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1821 3
55.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1816 3
56.  SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1815 3
57.  KLONOWSKI Mikołaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1810 3
58.  SEKŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1806 3
59.  KOUTNÝ Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1804 3

MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS WARTA Poznań 1804 3
61.  SKAŁACKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1802 3
62.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1800 3
63.  WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1799 3
64.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1796 3
65.  BIEŻUŃSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostrołęka 1795 3
66.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1782 3

WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1782 3
68.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1775 3
69.  PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1767 3
70.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1766 3
71.  FAŁEK Szymon 05 KS WARTA Poznań 1765 3

BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1765 3
73.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1761 3
74.  JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1758 3
75.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1757 3
76.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1752 3
77.  ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1746 3
78.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1743 3
79.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1742 3
80.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1735 3
81.  MICHAŁOWSKI Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1734 3
82.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1732 3
83.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1725 3

JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1725 3
85.  WIŚNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1718 3
86.  SVETLYTSKYI Yurii 10 Kvvs Aquapark Plyazh Lviv 1717 3

KULS Jan 03 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1717 3
88.  GRADEK Jakub 09 UKS FALA Nieporęt 1716 3
89.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1715 3
90.  PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1714 3

GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1714 3
92.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1709 3
93.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1685 3
94.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS SMS KAPRY Pruszków 1680 3
95.  CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1668 3
96.  DĘBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1667 3
97.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1664 3
98.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1663 3
99.  MINÁŘ Josef 05 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1656 3

100.  STRĄK Krystian 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1654 3
101.  ŚWIDRAK Kacper 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1651 3
102.  JUNG Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1650 3
103.  BORYŚ Wojciech 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1647 3

PARADOWSKI Michał 06 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1647 3
105.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1645 3
106.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 1644 3
107.  STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS WARTA Poznań 1641 3

WOŹNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1641 3
109.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1640 3
110.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1638 3
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111.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1636 3
112.  SVOZIL Jakub 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1635 3
113.  CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1633 3
114.  BOCHEŃSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1626 3

WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1626 3
116.  ZAPERT Korneliusz 00 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1619 3
117.  TOKARSKI Szymon 10 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1615 3
118.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1614 3

JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1614 3
120.  JURKOWSKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1609 3

ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1609 3
122.  KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1606 3
123.  NIKICIUK Adam 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1605 3
124.  OSAK Kacper 10 SIEMACHA Kraków 1595 3

PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1595 3
126.  VAVŘÍN Tobiáš 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1594 3
127.  MENIAIŁO Nazar 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1590 3
128.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1587 3
129.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1586 3
130.  JURDA Filip 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1583 3
131.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1575 3
132.  JAGIEŁŁO Aleksander 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1572 3
133.  LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 08 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1566 3
134.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1564 3
135.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1558 3

BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1558 3
137.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1541 3
138.  BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1539 3
139.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1538 3
140.  BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1531 3
141.  TARASEK Igor 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1530 3
142.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Antoni 10 TP Zielona Góra 1525 3
143.  KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1523 3
144.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1522 3
145.  STACHOWIAK Adam 10 MKP Szczecin 1519 3
146.  PORADA Antoni 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1513 3
147.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1512 3
148.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1508 3
149.  ZAWŁOCKI Kajetan 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1502 3
150.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1498 3
151.  SEKVARD Mikuláš 06 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1495 3
152.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1488 3
153.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 1465 3
154.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1453 3

GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1453 3
156.  GÓRA Gabriel 10 UKS V Łomianki 1452 3
157.  WOJTAL Wiktor 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1451 3
158.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 1447 3
159.  KUPISZEK Antoni 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1446 3
160.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 1444 3
161.  KELLER Lukáš 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1439 3
162.  GODOS Jakub 08 MKS Piaseczno 1437 3
163.  NIECKARZ Paweł 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1430 3
164.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1424 3
165.  KACZMAREK Dawid 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1423 3
166.  SKIBIŃSKI Szymon 10 MKP Szczecin 1418 3
167.  FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 1403 3
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168.  TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1400 3
169.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1391 3
170.  POPIELSKI Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 1380 3
171.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Łomianki 1378 3
172.  MAKOWSKI Jakub 10 MKP Szczecin 1364 3
173.  KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 1356 3
174.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1345 3
175.  WIĘCEK Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1344 3
176.  GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1336 3
177.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1335 3
178.  BRYK Jarosław 09 MKS Piaseczno 1333 3
179.  CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Łomianki 1329 3
180.  ŻĘGOTA Borys 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1328 3
181.  SZANTAR Wojciech 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1324 3
182.  LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1304 3
183.  STOPCZYŃSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1301 3
184.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1287 3
185.  TROJANOWSKI Jakub 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1286 3
186.  MARANDA Krzysztof 08 UKS Ostrobramska 1270 3

GAŁKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1270 3
188.  LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Góra 1233 3
189.  PETŘEK Daniel 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1197 3
190.  LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1128 3
191.  DĄBROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1043 3
192.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1030 3

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2328 3
2.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2188 3
3.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 2178 3
4.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2167 3
5.  GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP Szczecin 2125 3
6.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2008 3
7.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2007 3
8.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1992 3
9.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1987 3

10.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1968 3
11.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1936 3
12.  PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1935 3
13.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1894 3
14.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1875 3
15.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1874 3
16.  KRYŚ Radosław 07 MKP Szczecin 1868 3

WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1868 3
18.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1861 3
19.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1848 3
20.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1847 3
21.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1844 3
22.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1835 3
23.  KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1834 3
24.  PILÁT Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1827 3
25.  JABŁOŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1821 3
26.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1816 3
27.  KLONOWSKI Mikołaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1810 3
28.  KOUTNÝ Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1804 3
29.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1800 3
30.  WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1799 3
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31.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1796 3
32.  BIEŻUŃSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostrołęka 1795 3
33.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1782 3

WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1782 3
35.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1775 3
36.  PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1767 3
37.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1765 3
38.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1761 3
39.  JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1758 3
40.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1757 3
41.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1752 3
42.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1725 3

JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1725 3
44.  WIŚNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1718 3
45.  PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1714 3
46.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS SMS KAPRY Pruszków 1680 3
47.  PARADOWSKI Michał 06 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1647 3
48.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1645 3
49.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1638 3
50.  SVOZIL Jakub 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1635 3
51.  CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1633 3
52.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1614 3
53.  KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1606 3
54.  VAVŘÍN Tobiáš 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1594 3
55.  MENIAIŁO Nazar 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1590 3
56.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1587 3
57.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1586 3
58.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1564 3
59.  BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1558 3
60.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1512 3
61.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1508 3
62.  SEKVARD Mikuláš 06 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1495 3
63.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1488 3
64.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 1447 3
65.  NIECKARZ Paweł 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1430 3
66.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1424 3
67.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1391 3
68.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1287 3
69.  PETŘEK Daniel 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1197 3

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 2143 3
2.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1958 3

OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1958 3
4.  JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1940 3
5.  ŚWIDERSKI Miłosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1914 3
6.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1871 3
7.  WINKLER Tomas 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1836 3
8.  SKAŁACKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1802 3
9.  ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1746 3

10.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1742 3
11.  MICHAŁOWSKI Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1734 3
12.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1715 3
13.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1709 3
14.  CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1668 3
15.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1664 3
16.  STRĄK Krystian 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1654 3
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17.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1636 3
18.  BOCHEŃSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1626 3
19.  JURKOWSKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1609 3

ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1609 3
21.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1595 3
22.  LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 08 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1566 3
23.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1538 3
24.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1522 3
25.  GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1453 3
26.  KELLER Lukáš 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1439 3
27.  GODOS Jakub 08 MKS Piaseczno 1437 3
28.  FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 1403 3
29.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Łomianki 1378 3
30.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1345 3
31.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1335 3
32.  STOPCZYŃSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1301 3
33.  TROJANOWSKI Jakub 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1286 3
34.  MARANDA Krzysztof 08 UKS Ostrobramska 1270 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  DRAPAŁA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 2113 3
2.  JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1916 3
3.  ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1881 3
4.  LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1848 3
5.  SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1815 3
6.  SEKŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1806 3
7.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1735 3
8.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1732 3
9.  GRADEK Jakub 09 UKS FALA Nieporęt 1716 3

10.  DĘBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1667 3
11.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1663 3
12.  ŚWIDRAK Kacper 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1651 3
13.  BORYŚ Wojciech 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1647 3
14.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 1644 3
15.  WOŹNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1641 3
16.  WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1626 3
17.  JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1614 3
18.  JURDA Filip 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1583 3
19.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1575 3
20.  BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1539 3
21.  BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1531 3
22.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 1465 3
23.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1453 3
24.  WOJTAL Wiktor 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1451 3
25.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 1444 3
26.  WIĘCEK Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1344 3
27.  BRYK Jarosław 09 MKS Piaseczno 1333 3
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  SVETLYTSKYI Yurii 10 Kvvs Aquapark Plyazh Lviv 1717 3
2.  STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS WARTA Poznań 1641 3
3.  TOKARSKI Szymon 10 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1615 3
4.  NIKICIUK Adam 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1605 3
5.  OSAK Kacper 10 SIEMACHA Kraków 1595 3
6.  JAGIEŁŁO Aleksander 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1572 3
7.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1541 3
8.  TARASEK Igor 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1530 3
9.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Antoni 10 TP Zielona Góra 1525 3

10.  STACHOWIAK Adam 10 MKP Szczecin 1519 3
11.  PORADA Antoni 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1513 3
12.  ZAWŁOCKI Kajetan 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1502 3
13.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1498 3
14.  GÓRA Gabriel 10 UKS V Łomianki 1452 3
15.  KUPISZEK Antoni 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1446 3
16.  KACZMAREK Dawid 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1423 3
17.  SKIBIŃSKI Szymon 10 MKP Szczecin 1418 3
18.  TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1400 3
19.  POPIELSKI Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 1380 3
20.  MAKOWSKI Jakub 10 MKP Szczecin 1364 3
21.  KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 1356 3
22.  GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1336 3
23.  CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Łomianki 1329 3
24.  ŻĘGOTA Borys 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1328 3
25.  SZANTAR Wojciech 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1324 3
26.  LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1304 3
27.  GAŁKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1270 3
28.  LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Góra 1233 3
29.  LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1128 3
30.  DĄBROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1043 3
31.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1030 3


